Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AXLE

Uriin

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI

ASUS

ASUS

AXLE

ASUS

ASUS

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

64BIT

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING
EKRAN KART

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-

D HDMI 64Bit

Marka

Afox

Axle

Msi

Asus

Asus

Axle

Asus

Asus

Afox

Axle

Afox

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

42,35 USD

43,45 USD

62,70 USD

83,60 USD

93,50 USD

388,30

usb

1.980,00
usb

2.088,90

usb

39,60 USD

40,15 USD

42,90 USD

61,60 USD



®

[ 1]

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI

128B

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit

ASUS

ASUS

DVI/HDMI

GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

MSI RADEON RX 6500 XT MECH 2X 4G 0C 4GB

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64BIT

TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BiT

RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP

ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BiT

TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
256Bt

PNY RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB VERTO Overclocked

GDDR6X 256Bit (VCG4080S16TFXPB1-0)

PNY RTX 4080 SUPER XLR8 Gaming VERTO EPIC-X

RGB 16GB GDDR6X 256Bit
(VCG4080S16TFXXPB1-0)

MSI RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB

GDDR6X HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Pny

Pny

Msi

62,43 USD

84,70 USD

85,80 USD

88,00 USD

204,05
usb

214,50
usb

225,50
usb

858,00
usb

869,00
usb

869,00
usb

938,30
usb

1.188,00
usb

1.254,00
usb

1.285,90
usb



MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G  Msi 0 1.350,80

usD

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM Msi 0 1.364,00

- WHITE 166G usD
@\ )

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO  Msi 0 1.380,50

- usD

_ ®  ASUS PROART-RTX40805-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI Asus 0 1.391,50

’ DP 256Bit usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT Msi 0 1.430,00

% GDDR6X 256B usD

’ ®  ASUS TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB Asus 0 1.430,00

9 GDDR6X 256Bit usb

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X Msi 0 1.452,00

W = GDDR6X usD

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHANTOM 16GB GDDR7 256bit Gainward = © 1.485,00

usD

’ ®  ASUS ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G- Asus 0 1.595,00

‘ GAMING HDMI DP 256Bit usD

w ASUS RTX40805-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT Asus 0 1.666,50

@ usD

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080- Asus 0 3.298,90

166G usb




